2024/2025

Palestine High School - Softball (F) Varsity

Ladycats Varsity

Jan 25

Feb 1

Feb 1

Feb 4

Feb 7

Feb 11

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 15

Feb 18

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 18

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Mabank

@ Beckville

@ Spring Hill

@ Mildred

vs Palestine JV

@ Tyler High

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ Kemp

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ Kilgore

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ TBD

@ Mexia

@ Central Heights

vs Palestine JV

vs Bullard

vs Madisonville

MABANK HIGH SCHOOL

Spring Hill High School

Spring Hill High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Tyler High School

Athens High School Gym

Athens High School Gym

Athens High School Gym

Kemp High School

JV/V in Henderson

JV/V in Henderson

JV/V in Henderson

Kilgore High School

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL

Mexia High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Meet the Ladycats



Mar 21

Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 15

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

@ Madisonville

@ Rusk

vs Rusk

vs Center

@ Center

vs Hudson

@ Hudson

@ Bullard

Madisonville High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Center High School

Palestine High School Softball
Field

Hudson High School

Bullard High School

JVIV



