

## 2024/2025

Palestine High School - Softball (F) Varsity

## Ladycats Varsity

Jan 25	12:00 PM	@ Mabank	MABANK HIGH SCHOOL	
Feb 1	12:00 PM	@ Beckville	Spring Hill High School	
Feb 1	2:00 PM	@ Spring Hill	Spring Hill High School	
Feb 4	5:00 PM	@ Mildred		
Feb 7	6:00 PM	vs Palestine JV	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Feb 11	5:00 PM	@ Tyler High	Tyler High School	
Feb 13	ТВА	@ TBD	Athens High School Gym	
Feb 14	ТВА	@ TBD	Athens High School Gym	
Feb 15	ТВА	@ TBD	Athens High School Gym	
Feb 18	4:30 PM	@ Kemp	Kemp High School	
Feb 20	ТВА	@ TBD		JV/V in Henderson
Feb 21	ТВА	@ TBD		JV/V in Henderson
Feb 22	ТВА	@ TBD		JV/V in Henderson
Feb 25	6:00 PM	@ Kilgore	Kilgore High School	
Feb 27	ТВА	@ TBD	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Feb 28	ТВА	@ TBD	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Mar 1	ТВА	@ TBD	FRANKSTON HIGH SCHOOL	
Mar 4	4:30 PM	@ Mexia	Mexia High School	
Mar 7	6:00 PM	@ Central Heights		
Mar 11	6:00 PM	vs Palestine JV	Palestine High School Softball Field	Meet the Ladycats
Mar 14	5:00 PM	vs Bullard	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Mar 18	5:00 PM	vs Madisonville	Palestine High School Softball Field	

Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ Madisonville	Madisonville High School	
Mar 25	5:00 PM	@ Rusk		JV/V
Mar 28	5:00 PM	vs Rusk	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Apr 1	5:00 PM	vs Center	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Apr 4	5:00 PM	@ Center	Center High School	
Apr 8	5:00 PM	vs Hudson	Palestine High School Softball Field	
Apr 11	5:00 PM	@ Hudson	Hudson High School	
Apr 15	5:00 PM	@ Bullard	Bullard High School	